
Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Saturday 26 November 2016

COMPETITORS PER WEIGHT CATEGORY

WEIGHT CATEGORY: Teams, dorastenci
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BANSKA BYSTRICA DUKLA, JUDO KLUB 21 Banska Bystrica Dukla Slovak Republic
CTM JUH, CTM JUH 22 CTM JUH Slovak Republic
JUDO CLUB ZTS MARTIN,  20 Martin Judo Club ZTS Slovak Republic
MICHALOVCE SK ZEMPLIN,  24 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAVA,  23 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic

5Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: zeny, -48 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BOJACKOVA, Lydia 9 2001 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
HALAJOVA, Alexandra 8 2001 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
SZABOOVA, Veronika 18 2000 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: zeny, -52 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

BOKOROVA, Patricia 7 1999 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
KINCELOVA, Dominika 11 2016 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
MORONGOVA, Miroslava 10 2000 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: zeny, -57 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GALLSCHNAIDEROVA, Natalia 12 1999 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
HLADOVA, Michaela 15 1996 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
MAJOROSOVA, Viktoria 2 1992 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic
MUZIKOVA, Magdalena 1 1995 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic

4Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: zeny, -63 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

GERSIOVA, Nina 4 2001 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic
KANATOVA, Sofia 3 1997 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic
MIKOVA, Viktoria 14 2000 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic

3Total in this weight category:

WEIGHT CATEGORY: zeny, +63 kg
Name Club: CountryY.Of.B.Inscr.nr

IHNATOVA, Katarina 16 2001 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
JANOCKOVA, Lucia 5 1991 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic
KORENOVA, Eva 17 1999 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
PETEROVA, Alexandra 6 1990 Bratislava STU Slovak Republic
PETRUNY, Natalia 19 1999 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic
VARADYOVA, Martina 13 1998 Michalovce SK Zemplin Slovak Republic

6Total in this weight category:
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

MEDAL WINNERS

Teams
Martin Judo Club ZTSJUDO CLUB ZTS MARTINdorastenci 1
Michalovce SK ZemplinMICHALOVCE SK ZEMPLIN2
Banska Bystrica DuklaJUDO KLUB BANSKA BYSTRICA DUKL3
CTM JUHCTM JUH CTM JUH4
Bratislava STUSLAVIA STU BRATISLAVA5



Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

MEDAL WINNERS

zenyzeny
Michalovce SK ZemplinKINCELOVA, DominikaMichalovce SK ZemplinHALAJOVA, Alexandra-48 kg 1 1-52 kg
Michalovce SK ZemplinBOKOROVA, PatriciaMichalovce SK ZemplinSZABOOVA, Veronika2 2
Michalovce SK ZemplinMORONGOVA, MiroslavaMichalovce SK ZemplinBOJACKOVA, Lydia3 3

3
5
5

Bratislava STUKANATOVA, SofiaBratislava STUMAJOROSOVA, Viktoria-57 kg 1 1-63 kg
Bratislava STUGERSIOVA, NinaBratislava STUMUZIKOVA, Magdalena2 2
Michalovce SK ZemplinMIKOVA, ViktoriaMichalovce SK ZemplinHLADOVA, Michaela3 3

Michalovce SK ZemplinGALLSCHNAIDEROVA, Natalia4
5
5

Bratislava STUPETEROVA, Alexandra+63 kg 1
Michalovce SK ZemplinVARADYOVA, Martina2
Bratislava STUJANOCKOVA, Lucia3
Michalovce SK ZemplinKORENOVA, Eva3
Michalovce SK ZemplinIHNATOVA, Katarina5
Michalovce SK ZemplinPETRUNY, Natalia5
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Weight category: zeny -48 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

BOJACKOVA, Lydia

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

SZABOOVA, Veronika

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

HALAJOVA, Alexandra

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Weight category: zeny -52 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

BOKOROVA, Patricia

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

MORONGOVA, Miroslava

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

KINCELOVA, Dominika

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Weight category: zeny -57 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

GALLSCHNAIDEROVA, Nat
[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

HLADOVA, Michaela
[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

MAJOROSOVA, Viktoria
[Bratislava STU (SUBa)]

MUZIKOVA, Magdalena
[Bratislava STU (SUBa)]
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Weight category: zeny -63 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

GERSIOVA, Nina

[Bratislava STU (SUBa)]

KANATOVA, Sofia

[Bratislava STU (SUBa)]

MIKOVA, Viktoria

[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]
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IHNATOVA, Katarina 
Michalovce SK Zempli. (SKMI)

        
1

1

5

KORENOVA, Eva 
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)

PETEROVA, Alexandra 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)
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7

PETRUNY, Natalia 
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)

        
3

2

6

JANOCKOVA, Lucia 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)

VARADYOVA, Martina 
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)
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IHNATOVA, Katarina 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)

PETEROVA, Alexandra 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)
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PETRUNY, Natalia 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)

VARADYOVA, Martina 
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)
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KORENOVA, Eva 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)
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JANOCKOVA, Lucia 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)
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4

KORENOVA, Eva 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)

PETRUNY, Natalia 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)

9
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0

KORENOVA, Eva 
Michalovce SK . (SKMI)

6

JANOCKOVA, Lucia 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)

IHNATOVA, Katarina 
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)

10

10

0

JANOCKOVA, Lucia 
Bratislava STU (SUBa)

5

PETEROVA, A.
Bratislava STU (SUBa)

VARADYOVA, M.
Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)

111 0

Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Weight category: zeny +63 kg

Printed at 27-11-2016, 8:26 by szj090 (6 competitors)
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PETEROVA, Alexandra SUBa

VARADYOVA, Martina SKMI

KORENOVA, Eva SKMI

JANOCKOVA, Lucia SUBa
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Slovenský zväz JUDO
Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

Category: dorastenci

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JUDO CLUB ZTS MARTIN, 
[Martin Judo Club ZTS (JcMT)]

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAVA, 
[Bratislava STU (SUBa)]

MICHALOVCE SK ZEMPLIN, 
[Michalovce SK Zemplin (SKMI)]

CTM JUH, CTM JUH
[CTM JUH (JUH)]

BANSKA BYSTRICA DUKLA,
[Banska Bystrica Dukla (DuBB)]

6

24/237
 1

0

8/75
 5

6

24/220
 2

2

9/72
 4

6

18/168
 3



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 1

Team 1: Judo Club ZTS Martin Team 2: Slavia STU Bra tislava 

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg HUBOCAN, Marko
1

10

0

0

-50 kg RANDA, Samuel
1

10

0

0

-55 kg
0

0

0

-60 kg KRIZANEK, Tadeas GADZHIEV, Dalgat
0

0

1

10

-66 kg VRZDIAK, Martin TOROK, Patrik
0

0

1

10

-73 kg RUTTKAY, Miroslav ITAY, Igra
1

10

0

0

-81 kg ROSKO, Adam SEVCIK, Matus
0

0

1

5

-90 kg KRIGOVSKY, Valentin
1

10

0

0

+90 kg STROMKO, Lubomir
1

10

0

0

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

5 350 25

Winner:  Judo Club ZTS Martin 

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 2

Team 1: Michalovce SK Zemplin Team 2: CTM JUH

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg DEMCAK, Tomas BELKO, Juraj
1

1

0

0

-50 kg HANUDEL, Branislav
1

10

0

0

-55 kg WITKOVSKI, Bartolomej PALES, Filip
1

7

0

0

-60 kg VANEK, Miroslav HALAJ, Matej
1

5

0

0

-66 kg MLYNARIC, Daniel HLOUSEK, Samuel
1

10

0

0

-73 kg RUJAK, Milan KOCIS, Nikolas
1

10

0

0

-81 kg ROSHKO, Martin PILZ, Lukas
1

10

0

0

-90 kg KONARIK, Norbert ADAM, Viktor
1

10

0

0

+90 kg VAVRIK, Jakub
1

10

0

0

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

9 073 0

Winner:  Michalovce SK Zemplin

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga en 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 3

Team 1: Judo Club ZTS Martin Team 2: Banska Bystrica Dukla

emaNemaNWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg HUBOCAN, Marko BYCHKOV, Alexander
0

0

1

10

-50 kg RANDA, Samuel KRAJCI, Milos
0

0

1

10

-55 kg BANSKY, Bruno
0

0

1

10

-60 kg KRIZANEK, Tadeas DURCO, Dalibor
0

0

1

10

-66 kg VRZDIAK, Martin SRSEN, Jan
0

0

1

7

-73 kg RUTTKAY, Miroslav BARTO, Alex
0

0

1

7

naJ ,KATPULmadA ,OKSORgk 18-
0

0

1

5

-90 kg KRIGOVSKY, Valentin
1

10

0

0

+90 kg STROMKO, Lubomir MATASEJE, Beniamin
1

10

0

0

:latoT:latoT
Fights FightsPoints Points

72 9502

Winner:  Banska Bystrica Dukla

Signature

Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga en 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 3

Team 1: Judo Club ZTS Martin Team 2: Banska Bystrica Dukla

emaNemaNWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg HUBOCAN, Marko BYCHKOV, Alexander
1

10

0

0

-50 kg RANDA, Samuel KRAJCI, Milos
1

10

0

0

-55 kg BANSKY, Bruno
1

10

0

0

-60 kg KRIZANEK, Tadeas DURCO, Dalibor
1

10

0

0

-66 kg VRZDIAK, Martin SRSEN, Jan
1

10

0

0

-73 kg RUTTKAY, Miroslav BARTO, Alex
1

10

0

0

naJ ,KATPULmadA ,OKSORgk 18-
1

10

0

0

-90 kg KRIGOVSKY, Valentin
1

10

0

0

+90 kg STROMKO, Lubomir MATASEJE, Beniamin
1

10

0

0

:latoT:latoT
Fights FightsPoints Points

09 009

Winner:  Judo Club ZTS Martin 

Signature

Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2

KONTUMAČNE



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 4

Team 1: Slavia STU Bratislava Team 2: Michalovce SK Zemplin

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg DEMCAK, Tomas
0

0

1

10

-50 kg HANUDEL, Branislav
0

0

1

10

-55 kg PETRUNY, Alexander
0

0

1

10

-60 kg GASPAROVIC, Matus VANEK, Miroslav
1

10

0

0

-66 kg TOROK, Patrik MLYNARIC, Daniel
1

10

0

0

-73 kg ITAY, Igra RUJAK, Milan
0

0

1

10

-81 kg SEVCIK, Matus ROSHKO, Martin
0

0

1

7

-90 kg KONARIK, Norbert
0

0

1

10

+90 kg VAVRIK, Jakub
0

0

1

10

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

2 720 67

Winner:  Michalovce SK Zemplin

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 5

Team 1: CTM JUH Team 2: Banska Bystrica Dukla

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg BELKO, Juraj BYCHKOV, Alexander
0

0

1

10

-50 kg KRAJCI, Milos
0

0

0

-55 kg GOLIAN, Matus BANSKY, Bruno
0

0

1

10

-60 kg HALAJ, Matej DURCO, Dalibor
0

0

1

10

-66 kg HLOUSEK, Samuel MARUSKA, Alex
1

1

0

0

-73 kg RET, Samuel BARTO, Alex
0

0

1

1

-81 kg PILZ, Lukas LUPTAK, Jan
0

0

1

10

-90 kg ADAM, Viktor
1

10

0

0

+90 kg MATASEJE, Beniamin
0

0

1

10

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

2 611 51

Winner:  Banska Bystrica Dukla

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 6

Team 1: Judo Club ZTS Martin Team 2: Michalovce SK Zemplin

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg HUBOCAN, Marko DEMCAK, Tomas
0

0

1

10

-50 kg RANDA, Samuel HANUDEL, Branislav
0

0

1

10

-55 kg WITKOVSKI, Bartolomej
0

0

1

10

-60 kg KRIZANEK, Tadeas VANEK, Miroslav
0

0

1

10

-66 kg VRZDIAK, Martin MLYNARIC, Daniel
0

0

1

10

-73 kg RUTTKAY, Miroslav RUJAK, Milan
1

10

0

0

-81 kg BARDAK, Simon POTOMA, Gabriel
1

10

0

0

-90 kg KRIGOVSKY, Valentin KONARIK, Norbert
1

10

0

0

+90 kg STROMKO, Lubomir VAVRIK, Jakub
1

10

0

0

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

4 540 50

Winner:  Michalovce SK Zemplin

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 7

Team 1: Slavia STU Bratislava Team 2: CTM JUH

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg BELKO, Juraj
0

0

1

10

-50 kg
0

0

0

-55 kg GOLIAN, Matus
0

0

1

10

-60 kg GADZHIEV, Dalgat HALAJ, Matej
0

0

0

-66 kg TOROK, Patrik HLOUSEK, Samuel
1

10

0

0

-73 kg CANIGA, Alexander RET, Samuel
0

0

1

10

-81 kg SEVCIK, Matus PILZ, Lukas
1

10

0

0

-90 kg ADAM, Viktor
0

0

1

10

+90 kg
0

0

0

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

2 420 40

Winner:  CTM JUH

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 8

Team 1: Michalovce SK Zemplin Team 2: Banska Bystrica Dukla

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg DEMCAK, Tomas KRAJCI, Milos
0

0

1

10

-50 kg HANUDEL, Branislav
1

10

0

0

-55 kg WITKOVSKI, Bartolomej BANSKY, Bruno
0

0

1

10

-60 kg VANEK, Miroslav DURCO, Dalibor
0

0

1

10

-66 kg MLYNARIC, Daniel MARUSKA, Alex
1

10

0

0

-73 kg RUJAK, Milan BARTO, Alex
0

0

1

10

-81 kg POTOMA, Gabriel LUPTAK, Jan
0

0

1

10

-90 kg KONARIK, Norbert
1

10

0

0

+90 kg VAVRIK, Jakub MATASEJE, Beniamin
0

0

1

10

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

3 630 60

Winner:  Banska Bystrica Dukla

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 9

Team 1: Judo Club ZTS Martin Team 2: CTM JUH

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg HUBOCAN, Marko BELKO, Juraj
0

0

1

10

-50 kg RANDA, Samuel
1

10

0

0

-55 kg PALES, Filip
0

0

1

10

-60 kg KRIZANEK, Tadeas HALAJ, Matej
1

10

0

0

-66 kg VRZDIAK, Martin HLOUSEK, Samuel
1

10

0

0

-73 kg RUTTKAY, Miroslav RET, Samuel
1

7

0

0

-81 kg BARDAK, Simon PILZ, Lukas
0

0

1

1

-90 kg KRIGOVSKY, Valentin ADAM, Viktor
1

10

0

0

+90 kg STROMKO, Lubomir
1

10

0

0

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

6 357 21

Winner:  Judo Club ZTS Martin 

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2



Slovenský zväz JUDO

Slov pohar dru dorastencov, Liga žien 4. kolo

27th November 2016dorci, fight 10

Team 1: Slavia STU Bratislava Team 2: Banska Bystrica Dukla

Name NameWeight
Wins Wins

Points Points

-45 kg KRAJCI, Milos
0

0

1

10

-50 kg
0

0

0

-55 kg BANSKY, Bruno
0

0

1

10

-60 kg GASPAROVIC, Matus DURCO, Dalibor
0

0

1

7

-66 kg TOROK, Patrik SRSEN, Jan
1

10

0

0

-73 kg CANIGA, Alexander BARTO, Alex
0

0

1

10

-81 kg SEVCIK, Matus LUPTAK, Jan
0

0

1

10

-90 kg
0

0

0

+90 kg MATASEJE, Beniamin
0

0

1

10

Total: Total:
Fights FightsPoints Points

1 610 57

Winner:  Banska Bystrica Dukla

Signature
Captain team 1 Central Referee Captain team 2


